1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 SE0201_TRS • 10/15/2015
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 High reliability
•	 Long operational life
•	 Excellent temperature accuracy of ±2.5°C
•	 Wide range of operating temperatures available from
+50°C to +130°C

Current (A)
Maximum
Opening/
Closing
Power (W)
Maximum
Make/Break
Current (A)
Maximum
Make/Break
Voltage
(VAC)
Maximum
Make/Break
Power (W)
TRS5-50BLR U 50 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-60BLR U 60 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-70BLR U 70 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-80BLR U 80 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-90BLR U 90 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-100BLR U 100 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-110BLR U 110 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-120BLR U 120 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-130BLR U 130 100 140 AC/200 DC 0.55 AC/DC 60.5 AC/10 DC 0.5 140 50 AC
TRS5-50BLR VU 50 200 264 AC 0.275 AC 60.5 AC 0.275 264 60.5 AC
TRS5-60BLR VU 60 200 264 AC 0.275 AC 60.5 AC 0.275 264 60.5 AC
TRS5-70BLR VU 70 200 264 AC 0.275 AC 60.5 AC 0.275 264 60.5 AC
TRS5-80BLR VU 80 200 264 AC 0.275 AC 60.5 AC 0.275 264 60.5 AC